
130

570

240

190

710

280

710

480

620 450*

350
630

940

1100

380

350

330

1100

1100

180

660

930
1500

620

280

760
440

180
450

870

1100*

2000

390

510*

3900

340

3800*

3300

310

3400

1800

270

140

220

1500

200

AUBREY

MORO

LA GRANGE
RONDO

HAYNES

MARIANNA

_______LEGEND

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY
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2007 ANNUAL AVERAGE


